

The RIDGEPRO® Launches New Website With Enhanced Functionality

CRANFORD, NEW JERSEY, USA, January 10, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ --Cranford, NJ, Strawder Family Innovations, LLC is proud to announce the launch of a new website for its flagship product, <u>The RIDGEPRO®</u>, the premium device in steep-slope roofing safety. As the brand has grown, new alliances with affiliates and distributors necessitated additional product information and purchasing features. The enhanced website can be found at: www.TheRIDGEPRO.com. The launch will be accompanied by an information campaign in social and traditional media.



The RIDGEPRO[®] was originally developed to serve professionals in the

roofing industry by providing quick access and improved safety on a steep-slope roof. In recent years, the brand's reputation and reach have allowed it to become known in diverse industries including solar panel installation, insurance claims adjusting, chimney repair, and holiday lighting installations.

"With the launch of The RIDGEPRO's new website we have reached another milestone in our growth plan," said Brandon Strawder, CEO of Strawder Family Innovations. "It is part of our mission to reduce the number of falls and fatalities in roofing and other industries that require being on a steep-slope roof."

The RIDGEPRO[®] is made in the USA with skilled workmanship and high quality materials including aircraft-grade aluminum. The product is UL tested, easy-to-assemble, and intuitive to use. The RIDGEPRO[®] can be purchased directly from the website or through a nationwide network of distributors and affiliates.

Principals from Strawder Family Innovations, LLC are available for interview.

Bianca Chapman The Reach Group, LLC +1 201-321-3373 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/610543304

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.